
UP28.4 Brunch at Weaver Street Market

At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 R 0.3 Estes Dr Ext
0.7 L 1.9 Seawell School Rd
2.6 L 2.3 Homestead Rd
5 S 5 Dairyland Rd
10 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
13.4 S 1 Butler Rd
14.5 S 1 White Cross Rd
15.5 L 3 Old Greensboro Rd
18.6 R 1.5 Bowden Rd
20 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Rd
20.2 R 3.9 Damascus Church Rd
24.1 L 1.4 Smith Level Rd
25.5 S >.1 S Greensboro St
25.5 R 0.8 Merritt Mill Rd
26.3 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bikeway
26.7 R >.1 Roberson St

Go straight into parking
lot, then to Weaver Street 
Market

26.7 L 0.1 E Weaver St
26.8 R 0.5 N Greensboro St
27.4 R 0.7 Estes Dr Ext
28 R 0.4 Umstead Dr

End ride back at
Umstead Park
End of Ride
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